
Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES) Number

of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number

of
tendered

votes
PAULINA
OLIVEIRA

RATISHMA
VISHWAJIT
SHIRODCAR

TRUPTI
VISHWANATH

BAKAL

UJWALA
SANTOSH

NAIK

1

1- G. P. S.
Agacaim
Tryceum
Classes,
Mercurim
Baixo De

Igreja

95 3 130 26 254 4 258 0

2
2- G. P. S.
Mercurim

21 3 178 29 231 2 233 0

3
3- G. P. S. (N.
W.), Mercurim

33 2 123 27 185 2 187 0

4

4- St.
Lawrence

High School,
Agacaim

165 3 139 36 343 7 350 0

5
5- V. P. Office,

Agacaim
108 3 218 59 388 6 394 0

6
6- G. P. S.
Sulabhat

175 3 312 26 516 11 527 0

7
7- G. P. S. (S.
W.), Mercurim

31 0 89 32 152 1 153 0

8

8- Fr. Agnel
Central
School,
Malwara

77 3 249 43 372 9 381 0

9

9- Convent of
Jesus & Mary
Sarvajanik
High School
Carambolim

86 10 317 70 483 10 493 1

10

10- Govt.
Primary

School (East
Wing),

Carambolim

104 6 359 36 505 13 518 0

11

11- Govt.
Primary

School (West
Wing),

Carambolim

142 8 391 57 598 9 607 0

12
12- Talathi
Office, V.P.

Carambolim
256 17 259 57 589 14 603 0



13

13- Village
Panchayat

Office (New
Building),

Dona Maria,
Carambolim

229 29 271 74 603 7 610 0

14

14-
Communidade

Building,
Pether,

Carambolim

65 28 219 151 463 3 466 0

15
15- G. P. S. ,

Dando
135 1 162 93 391 8 399 0

16

16- Office of
Provedoria

Asst. Public,
Dando

59 3 151 66 279 2 281 0

17
17- G. P. S.

(N. W),
Forgottem

44 5 216 55 320 4 324 0

18

18- St.
Andrew

School, Maths
Class

92 10 214 85 401 2 403 0

19

19- Popular
English High

School
Forgottem,
Goa Velha

27 2 80 37 146 1 147 0

20
20- G. P. S.

(S. W.),
Forgottem

57 6 105 39 207 6 213 0

21

21- Govt.
Primary

School (S.
W.), Tito,
Mandur

145 4 249 58 456 8 464 0

22

22- Govt.
Primary

School (N.
W.), Tito,
Mandur

165 3 160 33 361 5 366 0

23

23- Govt.
Village Library

(N. W.),
Dongrim

Thorlebhat

216 12 316 30 574 8 582 0

24 24- Govt.
Village Library

(S. W.),
Dongrim

253 43 166 27 489 2 491 0



Thorlebhat

25

25- V. P.
Office

Azossim
Mandur

217 11 233 43 504 7 511 0

26
26- Village
Panchayat,

Neura
61 7 148 50 266 8 274 0

27

27-
Anganwadi,
Neura-O-
Pequeno

151 6 131 45 333 4 337 0

28

28- Cantten
Hall, Village
Panchayat
Ghar, Gudi

Wada, Neura

116 8 259 100 483 9 492 0

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling Station
3325 239 5844 1484 10892 172 11064 1

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

34 0 26 2 62 9 71 0

Total Votes
Polled

3359 239 5870 1486 10954 181 11135 1


